Fast stabilization time
over a wide dynamic range
Wide area detector
Detector with low
polarization-dependent response
Convenient user interface
Graphical display mode
Ideal for component characterization

Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
www.exfo.com · info@exfo.com
Ordering Information
IQ-16XX-XX-XX-FOA-2XX
Connector adapter code
FOA-216 = SMA 906 low reflection
FOA-222 = FC low reflection:
FC, FC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC, NEC-D3)
FOA-228 = DIN 47256 (LSA) low reflection: DIN 47256 (/PC/APC)
FOA-232 = ST low reflection: ST, ST (/PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-240 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) low reflection
FOA-254 = SC low reflection: SC, SC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-276 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG low reflection
FOA-284 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 low reflection
FOA-296 = E-2000 low reflection: E-2000 (PC/APC)
FOA-298 = LC low reflection
FOA-299 = MU low reflection
FOA-8100 = Utility adapter
Number of channels
1 = One channel
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels